Würth Elektronik eiSos® 1 Würth Elektronik eiSos®
Design your EMC Filter - 744998
v1.0OCP-DesignKit_EMC_Info
What are our EMC filters made of?
Additionally available –
Different kind of filter boards – to evaluate which is the best filter for your application
Differential Filter 250 V;
Order Code. : 7449982

746 611 4 WP-SMSH M4 10
Resistor THT 1 MΩ 10
Order Code Quantity
L-744998-4 3
L-744998-3 3
L-744998-2 2
L-744998-1 2WE-LF SH
SMD External thread with Pins
Common Mode Power Line Choke
Film Capacitors
Ceramic Capacitors (SMD)